TSD
■ FEATURES
 End stackable for standard 0.1" integrated circuit pitch.
 Molded 0.3" integrated circuit packing outline allowing automatic insertion.
 Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC board reflow wave soldering.
 Top tape sealed to withstand wave soldering, board washing.
 All plastics are UL 94V-0 grade fire retardant.
 Twin contacts designed to ensure stable contact.

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT
type (reference only)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TSD  1  08  E  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Actuator, Sealing and Rows Spacing Options:
L : Low Profile Actuator
E : Extended Actuator
Number of positions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12
Contact form: SPST
Series name: TSD: Surface mounting “S” type(Gull Wing)
TSD Series
TPND-STACKABLE SMT TYPE
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Third Angle
Projection
3
■ CONSTRUCTION
TSD
■ PACKAGING
1.Tape & Reel Packaging (per EIA STANDARD)
TSD Series
TPND-STACKABLE SMT TYPE
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Third Angle
Projection
4
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
1 2 3 64 5 7 8
N
TSD Series
TPND-STACKABLE SMT TYPE
TT
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Third Angle
Projection
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category: